
Datenblatt

Einschiebeteil DN 125, mit Klappe und Dichtung

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 70130
GTIN: 4026092002049
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Einschiebeteil mit Klappe und Dichtung

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material
Nennweite (DN)

schwarz
Kunststoff
125

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,21 kg
0,21 kg
156 mm
132 mm
54 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

14.05.2025 1


